
V Rally Clásicos Mungia              Tramo 1 

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

0,10 00 09,0 40,00 5,10 06 27,8 10,10 12 28,5
0,20 00 18,0 5,20 06 35,0 10,20 12 35,7
0,30 00 27,0 5,30 06 42,2 10,30 12 42,9
0,40 00 36,0 5,40 06 49,4 10,40 12 50,1
0,50 00 45,0 5,50 06 56,6 10,50 12 57,3
0,60 00 54,0 5,60 07 03,8 10,60 13 04,5
0,70 01 03,0 5,70 07 11,0 10,70 13 11,8
0,80 01 12,0 5,80 07 18,3 10,80 13 19,0
0,90 01 21,0 5,90 07 25,5 10,90 13 26,2
1,00 01 30,0 6,00 07 32,7 11,00 13 33,4

1,110 01 39,9 49,90 6,10 07 39,9 11,10 13 40,6
1,20 01 46,4 6,20 07 47,1 11,20 13 47,8
1,30 01 53,6 6,30 07 54,3 11,30 13 55,1
1,40 02 00,8 6,40 08 01,5 11,40 14 02,3
1,50 02 08,0 6,50 08 08,8 11,50 14 09,5
1,60 02 15,3 6,60 08 16,0 11,60 14 16,7
1,70 02 22,5 6,70 08 23,2 11,70 14 23,9
1,80 02 29,7 6,80 08 30,4 11,80 14 31,1
1,90 02 36,9 6,90 08 37,6 11,90 14 38,3
2,05 02 47,4 7,00 08 44,8 12,00 14 45,6
2,10 02 51,3 7,10 08 52,0 12,10 14 52,8
2,20 02 58,5 7,21 09 00,1 12,21 15 00,8
2,30 03 05,8 7,30 09 06,5 12,30 15 07,2
2,40 03 13,0 7,40 09 13,7 12,39 15 13,7 30,00
2,50 03 20,2 7,50 09 20,9 12,40 15 14,9
2,64 03 30,1 7,60 09 28,1 12,50 15 26,9
2,70 03 34,6 7,70 09 35,5 12,60 15 39,1
2,80 03 41,8 7,80 09 42,5 12,70 15 50,9
2,90 03 49,0 7,90 09 49,8 12,80 16 02,9
3,00 03 56,3 8,00 09 57,0 12,880 16 12,5 Fin
3,10 04 03,5 8,10 10 04,2
3,20 04 10,7 8,20 10 11,4
3,30 04 17,9 8,30 10 18,6
3,40 04 25,1 8,40 10 25,8
3,50 04 32,3 8,50 10 33,0
3,60 04 39,5 8,60 10 40,3
3,70 04 46,8 8,70 10 47,5
3,80 04 54,0 8,80 10 54,7
3,90 05 01,2 8,90 11 01,9
4,00 05 08,4 9,00 11 09,1
4,10 05 15,6 9,10 11 16,3
4,20 05 22,8 9,20 11 23,5
4,30 05 30,0 9,30 11 30,8
4,40 05 37,3 9,40 11 38,0
4,50 05 44,5 9,50 11 45,2
4,60 05 51,7 9,60 11 52,4
4,70 05 58,9 9,70 11 59,6
4,80 06 06,1 9,80 12 06,8
4,90 06 13,3 9,90 12 14,0
5,00 06 20,5 10,00 12 21,3



V Rallye ClásicosMungia Tramo 2

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

0,10 00 08,6 42,00 5,10 07 28,1 10,10 14 48,5 15,10 22 02,0
0,20 00 17,1 5,20 07 36,7 10,20 14 57,1 15,20 22 11,0
0,30 00 25,7 5,30 07 45,3 10,30 15 05,6 15,30 22 20,0
0,40 00 34,3 5,40 07 53,9 10,40 15 14,2 15,40 22 29,0
0,50 00 42,9 5,50 08 02,4 10,50 15 22,8 15,50 22 38,0
0,60 00 51,4 5,60 08 11,0 10,60 15 31,3 15,60 22 47,0
0,70 01 00,0 5,70 08 19,6 10,70 15 39,9 15,70 22 56,0
0,80 01 08,6 5,80 08 28,1 10,80 15 48,5 15,80 23 05,0
0,90 01 17,1 5,90 08 36,7 10,90 15 57,1 15,90 23 14,0
1,00 01 25,7 6,00 08 45,3 11,00 16 05,6 16,00 23 23,0
1,10 01 34,3 6,10 08 53,9 11,10 16 14,2 16,10 23 32,0
1,20 01 42,9 6,170 08 59,9 30,00 11,20 16 22,8 16,20 23 41,0
1,30 01 51,4 6,30 09 15,5 11,30 16 31,3 16,30 23 50,0
1,40 02 00,0 6,40 09 27,5 11,40 16 39,9 16,40 23 59,0
1,52 02 10,5 6,513 09 41,0 42,00 11,50 16 48,5 16,441 24 02,7 Fin
1,60 02 17,1 6,60 09 48,5 11,60 16 57,1
1,70 02 25,7 6,70 09 57,1 11,70 17 05,6
1,80 02 34,3 6,80 10 05,6 11,80 17 14,2
1,93 02 45,4 6,90 10 14,2 11,90 17 22,8
2,00 02 51,4 7,00 10 22,8 12,00 17 31,3
2,10 03 00,0 7,10 10 31,3 12,10 17 39,9
2,20 03 08,6 7,20 10 39,9 12,20 17 48,5
2,30 03 17,1 7,30 10 48,5 12,30 17 57,1
2,40 03 25,7 7,40 10 57,1 12,40 18 05,6
2,48 03 32,3 7,50 11 05,6 12,50 18 14,2
2,60 03 42,9 7,60 11 14,2 12,60 18 22,8
2,70 03 51,4 7,70 11 22,8 12,70 18 31,3
2,80 04 00,0 7,80 11 31,3 12,80 18 39,9
2,86 04 05,4 7,90 11 39,9 12,90 18 48,5
3,00 04 17,1 8,00 11 48,5 13,00 18 57,1
3,10 04 25,7 8,10 11 57,1 13,10 19 05,6
3,20 04 34,3 8,20 12 05,6 13,20 19 14,2
3,30 04 42,9 8,30 12 14,2 13,30 19 22,8
3,40 04 51,4 8,40 12 22,8 13,40 19 31,3
3,50 05 00,0 8,50 12 31,3 13,50 19 39,9
3,60 05 08,6 8,60 12 39,9 13,60 19 48,5
3,70 05 17,1 8,70 12 48,5 13,70 19 57,1
3,80 05 25,7 8,80 12 57,1 13,80 20 05,6
3,90 05 34,3 8,90 13 05,6 13,936 20 17,3 40,00

4,003 05 43,1 30,00 9,00 13 14,2 14,00 20 23,0
4,10 05 54,8 9,10 13 22,8 14,10 20 32,0
4,20 06 06,8 9,20 13 31,3 14,20 20 41,0

4,324 06 21,6 42,00 9,30 13 39,9 14,30 20 50,0
4,40 06 28,1 9,40 13 48,5 14,40 20 59,0
4,50 06 36,7 9,50 13 57,1 14,50 21 08,0
4,60 06 45,3 9,60 14 05,6 14,60 21 17,0
4,70 06 53,9 9,70 14 14,2 14,70 21 26,0
4,80 07 02,4 9,80 14 22,8 14,80 21 35,0
4,90 07 11,0 9,90 14 31,3 14,90 21 44,0
5,00 07 19,6 10,00 14 39,9 15,00 21 53,0



V Rallye Clásicos Mungia                   Tramo 3

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

0,10 00 07,2 49,90 5,10 06 07,9 10,10 12 08,7 15,10 18 21,4
0,20 00 14,4 5,20 06 15,2 10,20 12 15,9 15,20 18 28,6
0,30 00 21,6 5,30 06 22,4 10,30 12 23,1 15,30 18 35,9
0,40 00 28,9 5,40 06 29,6 10,40 12 30,3 15,40 18 43,1
0,50 00 36,1 5,50 06 36,8 10,50 12 37,5 15,50 18 50,3
0,60 00 43,3 5,60 06 44,0 10,60 12 44,7 15,60 18 57,5
0,70 00 50,5 5,70 06 51,2 10,70 12 51,9 15,70 19 04,7
0,80 00 57,7 5,80 06 58,4 10,80 12 59,2 15,80 19 11,9
0,90 01 04,9 5,90 07 05,7 10,87 13 04,4 15,90 19 19,1
1,00 01 12,1 6,00 07 12,9 11,00 13 13,6 16,00 19 26,4
1,10 01 19,4 6,10 07 20,1 11,10 13 20,8 16,10 19 33,6
1,20 01 26,6 6,20 07 27,3 11,20 13 28,0 16,20 19 40,8
1,30 01 33,8 6,30 07 34,5 11,30 13 35,2 16,30 19 48,0
1,40 01 41,0 6,40 07 41,7 11,40 13 42,4 16,40 19 55,2
1,50 01 48,2 6,50 07 48,9 11,50 13 49,7 16,50 20 02,4
1,60 01 55,4 6,60 07 56,2 11,60 13 56,9 16,60 20 09,6
1,70 02 02,6 6,70 08 03,4 11,70 14 04,1 16,70 20 16,9
1,80 02 09,9 6,80 08 10,6 11,80 14 11,3 16,80 20 24,1
1,90 02 17,1 6,90 08 17,8 11,90 14 18,5 16,90 20 31,3
2,00 02 24,3 7,00 08 25,0 12,00 14 25,7 17,00 20 38,5
2,10 02 31,5 7,10 08 32,2 12,096 14 32,7 40,00 17,038 20 41,2 Fin

2,20 02 38,7 7,20 08 39,4 12,20 14 42,0
2,30 02 45,9 7,30 08 46,7 12,30 14 51,0
2,40 02 53,1 7,40 08 53,9 12,40 15 00,0
2,50 03 00,4 7,50 09 01,1 12,50 15 09,0
2,60 03 07,6 7,60 09 08,3 12,60 15 18,0 48,0
2,70 03 14,8 7,70 09 15,5 12,70 15 27,0
2,80 03 22,0 7,80 09 22,7 12,771 15 33,4 49,90

2,90 03 29,2 7,90 09 29,9 12,90 15 42,7
3,00 03 36,4 8,00 09 37,2 13,00 15 49,9
3,10 03 43,6 8,10 09 44,4 13,10 15 57,1
3,20 03 50,9 8,20 09 51,6 13,20 16 04,4
3,30 03 58,1 8,30 09 58,8 13,30 16 11,6
3,40 04 05,3 8,40 10 06,0 13,40 16 18,8
3,50 04 12,5 8,50 10 13,2 13,50 16 26,0
3,60 04 19,7 8,60 10 20,4 13,54 16 29,0
3,70 04 26,9 8,70 10 27,7 13,70 16 40,4
3,80 04 34,1 8,80 10 34,9 13,80 16 47,6
3,90 04 41,4 8,90 10 42,1 13,90 16 54,9
4,00 04 48,6 9,00 10 49,3 14,00 17 02,1
4,10 04 55,8 9,10 10 56,5 14,10 17 09,3
4,20 05 03,0 9,20 11 03,7 14,20 17 16,5
4,30 05 10,2 9,30 11 10,9 14,30 17 23,7
4,40 05 17,4 9,40 11 18,2 14,40 17 30,9
4,50 05 24,6 9,50 11 25,4 14,50 17 38,1
4,60 05 31,9 9,60 11 32,6 14,60 17 45,4
4,70 05 39,1 9,70 11 39,8 14,70 17 52,6
4,80 05 46,3 9,80 11 47,0 14,80 17 59,8
4,90 05 53,5 9,90 11 54,2 14,90 18 07,0
5,00 06 00,7 10,00 12 01,4 15,00 18 14,2



V Rallye Clásicos Mungia               Tramo 4

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

0,10 00 07,2 49,90 5,10 06 07,9 10,10 12 08,7 15,10 18 17,8 20,10 24 32,1
0,20 00 14,4 5,20 06 15,2 10,20 12 15,9 15,20 18 25,0 20,20 24 39,4
0,30 00 21,6 5,30 06 22,4 10,30 12 23,1 15,30 18 32,3 20,30 24 46,6
0,40 00 28,9 5,40 06 29,6 10,40 12 30,3 15,40 18 39,5 20,40 24 53,8
0,50 00 36,1 5,50 06 36,8 10,50 12 37,5 15,50 18 46,7 20,50 25 01,0
0,60 00 43,3 5,60 06 44,0 10,60 12 44,7 15,60 18 53,9 20,60 25 08,2
0,70 00 50,5 5,70 06 51,2 10,70 12 51,9 15,70 19 01,1 20,70 25 15,4
0,80 00 57,7 5,80 06 58,4 10,80 12 59,2 15,80 19 08,3 20,80 25 22,6
0,90 01 04,9 5,90 07 05,7 10,90 13 06,4 15,90 19 15,5 20,90 25 29,9
1,00 01 12,1 6,00 07 12,9 11,00 13 13,6 16,00 19 22,8 21,00 25 37,1
1,10 01 19,4 6,10 07 20,1 11,10 13 20,8 16,10 19 30,0 21,10 25 44,3
1,20 01 26,6 6,20 07 27,3 11,20 13 28,0 16,20 19 37,2 21,20 25 51,5
1,30 01 33,8 6,30 07 34,5 11,30 13 35,2 16,30 19 44,4 21,30 25 58,7
1,40 01 41,0 6,40 07 41,7 11,40 13 42,4 16,40 19 51,6 21,40 26 05,9
1,50 01 48,2 6,50 07 48,9 11,50 13 49,7 16,50 19 58,8 21,50 26 13,1
1,60 01 55,4 6,60 07 56,2 11,60 13 56,9 16,60 20 06,0 21,60 26 20,4
1,70 02 02,6 6,70 08 03,4 11,70 14 04,1 16,70 20 13,3 21,70 26 27,6
1,80 02 09,9 6,80 08 10,6 11,80 14 11,3 16,80 20 20,5 21,80 26 34,8
1,90 02 17,1 6,90 08 17,8 11,90 14 18,5 16,90 20 27,7 21,90 26 42,0
2,00 02 24,3 7,00 08 25,0 12,00 14 25,7 17,00 20 34,9 22,00 26 49,2
2,10 02 31,5 7,10 08 32,2 12,10 14 32,9 17,10 20 42,1 22,10 26 56,4
2,20 02 38,7 7,20 08 39,4 12,20 14 40,2 17,20 20 49,3 22,20 27 03,6
2,30 02 45,9 7,30 08 46,7 12,30 14 47,4 17,30 20 56,5 22,30 27 10,9
2,40 02 53,1 7,40 08 53,9 12,40 14 54,6 17,40 21 03,8 22,40 27 18,1
2,50 03 00,4 7,50 09 01,1 12,50 15 01,8 17,50 21 11,0 22,50 27 25,3
2,60 03 07,6 7,60 09 08,3 12,60 15 09,0 17,60 21 18,2 22,60 27 32,5
2,70 03 14,8 7,70 09 15,5 12,70 15 16,2 17,70 21 25,4 22,70 27 39,7
2,80 03 22,0 7,80 09 22,7 12,80 15 23,4 17,80 21 32,6 22,80 27 46,9
2,90 03 29,2 7,90 09 29,9 12,90 15 30,7 17,90 21 39,8 22,90 27 54,1
3,00 03 36,4 8,00 09 37,2 13,00 15 37,9 18,00 21 47,0 23,00 28 01,4
3,10 03 43,6 8,10 09 44,4 13,10 15 45,1 18,10 21 54,3 23,10 28 08,6
3,20 03 50,9 8,20 09 51,6 13,20 15 52,3 18,20 22 01,5 23,20 28 15,8
3,30 03 58,1 8,30 09 58,8 13,30 15 59,5 18,30 22 08,7 23,30 28 23,0
3,40 04 05,3 8,40 10 06,0 13,40 16 06,7 18,40 22 15,9 23,40 28 30,2
3,50 04 12,5 8,50 10 13,2 13,50 16 13,9 18,50 22 23,1 23,50 28 37,4
3,60 04 19,7 8,60 10 20,4 13,585 16 20,1 40,00 18,60 22 30,3 23,60 28 44,6
3,70 04 26,9 8,70 10 27,7 13,70 16 30,4 18,70 22 37,5 23,70 28 51,9
3,80 04 34,1 8,80 10 34,9 13,80 16 39,4 18,80 22 44,8 23,80 28 59,1
3,90 04 41,4 8,90 10 42,1 13,90 16 48,4 18,90 22 52,0 23,90 29 06,3
4,00 04 48,6 9,00 10 49,3 14,00 16 57,4 19,00 22 59,2 24,00 29 13,5
4,10 04 55,8 9,10 10 56,5 14,058 17 02,7 49,90 19,10 23 06,4 24,10 29 20,7
4,20 05 03,0 9,20 11 03,7 14,20 17 12,9 19,20 23 13,6 24,20 29 27,9
4,30 05 10,2 9,30 11 10,9 14,30 17 20,1 19,30 23 20,8 24,30 29 35,1
4,40 05 17,4 9,40 11 18,2 14,40 17 27,3 19,40 23 28,0 24,40 29 42,4
4,50 05 24,6 9,50 11 25,4 14,50 17 34,5 19,466 23 32,8 30,00 24,50 29 49,6
4,60 05 31,9 9,60 11 32,6 14,60 17 41,8 19,60 23 48,9 24,60 29 56,8
4,70 05 39,1 9,70 11 39,8 14,70 17 49,0 19,75 24 06,9 49,90 24,70 30 04,0
4,80 05 46,3 9,80 11 47,0 14,80 17 56,2 19,80 24 10,5 24,80 30 11,2
4,90 05 53,5 9,90 11 54,2 14,90 18 03,4 19,90 24 17,7 24,848 30 14,7 Fin
5,00 06 00,7 10,00 12 01,4 15,00 18 10,6 20,00 24 24,9



V Rallye ClásicosMungia                     Tramo 5

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

0,10 00 07,2 49,90 5,10 06 45,3 10,10 13 03,9 15,10 19 35,6 20,10 26 35,3
0,20 00 14,4 5,198 06 57,1 45,00 10,20 13 11,1 15,20 19 44,6 20,20 26 43,3
0,30 00 21,6 5,30 07 05,3 10,30 13 18,3 15,30 19 53,6 20,30 26 51,3
0,40 00 28,9 5,40 07 13,3 10,40 13 25,5 15,40 20 02,6 20,40 26 59,3
0,50 00 36,1 5,50 07 21,3 10,50 13 32,8 15,50 20 11,6 20,50 27 07,3
0,60 00 43,3 5,60 07 29,3 10,60 13 40,0 15,60 20 20,6 20,60 27 15,3
0,70 00 50,5 5,70 07 37,3 10,70 13 47,2 15,70 20 29,6 20,70 27 23,3
0,80 00 57,7 5,839 07 48,4 40,00 10,80 13 54,4 15,80 20 38,6 20,80 27 31,3
0,90 01 04,9 5,90 07 53,9 10,90 14 01,6 15,90 20 47,6 20,90 27 39,3
1,00 01 12,1 6,00 08 02,9 11,00 14 08,8 16,00 20 56,6 21,00 27 47,3
1,10 01 19,4 6,10 08 11,9 11,10 14 16,0 16,10 21 05,6 21,10 27 55,3
1,20 01 26,6 6,20 08 20,9 11,20 14 23,3 16,20 21 14,6 21,20 28 03,3
1,30 01 33,8 6,293 08 29,2 49,90 11,30 14 30,5 16,30 21 23,6 21,30 28 11,3
1,40 01 41,0 6,40 08 37,0 11,40 14 37,7 16,40 21 32,6 21,40 28 19,3
1,50 01 48,2 6,50 08 44,2 11,50 14 44,9 16,50 21 41,6 21,50 28 27,3
1,60 01 55,4 6,60 08 51,4 11,60 14 52,1 16,60 21 50,6 21,60 28 35,3
1,70 02 02,6 6,70 08 58,6 11,70 14 59,3 16,70 21 59,6 21,70 28 43,3
1,80 02 09,9 6,80 09 05,8 11,80 15 06,5 16,80 22 08,6 21,80 28 51,3
1,90 02 17,1 6,90 09 13,0 11,90 15 13,8 16,90 22 17,6 21,90 28 59,3
2,00 02 24,3 7,00 09 20,3 12,00 15 21,0 17,032 22 29,5 49,90 22,00 29 07,3
2,10 02 31,5 7,10 09 27,5 12,10 15 28,2 17,10 22 34,4 22,10 29 15,3
2,20 02 38,7 7,20 09 34,7 12,20 15 35,4 17,20 22 41,6 22,160 29 20,1 40,00

2,30 02 45,9 7,30 09 41,9 12,30 15 42,6 17,30 22 48,8 22,30 29 32,7
2,40 02 53,1 7,40 09 49,1 12,40 15 49,8 17,40 22 56,0 22,40 29 41,7
2,50 03 00,4 7,50 09 56,3 12,50 15 57,0 17,510 23 04,0 40,00 22,50 29 50,7
2,60 03 07,6 7,60 10 03,5 12,60 16 04,3 17,60 23 12,1 22,60 29 59,7
2,70 03 14,8 7,70 10 10,8 12,70 16 11,5 17,70 23 21,1 22,70 30 08,7
2,80 03 22,0 7,80 10 18,0 12,80 16 18,7 17,80 23 30,1 22,80 30 17,7
2,90 03 29,2 7,90 10 25,2 12,90 16 25,9 17,919 23 40,8 45,00 22,90 30 26,7
3,00 03 36,4 8,00 10 32,4 13,00 16 33,1 18,00 23 47,3 23,00 30 35,7
3,10 03 43,6 8,10 10 39,6 13,10 16 40,3 18,10 23 55,3 23,10 30 44,7
3,20 03 50,9 8,20 10 46,8 13,20 16 47,5 18,20 24 03,3 23,20 30 53,7
3,30 03 58,1 8,30 10 54,0 13,30 16 54,8 18,30 24 11,3 23,30 31 02,7
3,40 04 05,3 8,40 11 01,3 13,40 17 02,0 18,40 24 19,3 23,40 31 11,7
3,50 04 12,5 8,50 11 08,5 13,50 17 09,2 18,50 24 27,3 23,50 31 20,7

3,613 04 20,7 40,00 8,60 11 15,7 13,60 17 16,4 18,60 24 35,3 23,60 31 29,7
3,70 04 28,5 8,70 11 22,9 13,70 17 23,6 18,70 24 43,3 23,70 31 38,7
3,80 04 37,5 8,80 11 30,1 13,80 17 30,8 18,80 24 51,3 23,717 31 40,2 Fin

3,90 04 46,5 8,90 11 37,3 13,90 17 38,0 18,90 24 59,3
4,00 04 55,5 9,00 11 44,5 14,00 17 45,3 19,00 25 07,3
4,10 05 04,5 9,10 11 51,8 14,124 17 54,2 30,00 19,10 25 15,3
4,20 05 13,5 9,20 11 59,0 14,20 18 03,3 19,20 25 23,3
4,30 05 22,5 9,30 12 06,2 14,30 18 15,3 19,30 25 31,3
4,40 05 31,5 9,40 12 13,4 14,40 18 27,3 19,40 25 39,3
4,50 05 40,5 9,50 12 20,6 14,50 18 39,3 19,50 25 47,3
4,60 05 49,5 9,60 12 27,8 14,576 18 48,4 40,00 19,60 25 55,3

4,738 06 01,9 30,00 9,70 12 35,0 14,70 18 59,6 19,70 26 03,3
4,80 06 09,3 9,80 12 42,3 14,80 19 08,6 19,80 26 11,3
4,90 06 21,3 9,90 12 49,5 14,90 19 17,6 19,90 26 19,3
5,00 06 33,3 10,00 12 56,7 15,00 19 26,6 20,00 26 27,3



V Rallye Clásicos Mungia                     Tramo 6

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

0,10 00 09,0 40,00 5,10 06 53,1 10,10 12 53,8
0,20 00 18,0 5,20 07 00,3 10,20 13 01,0
0,30 00 27,0 5,30 07 07,5 10,30 13 08,2
0,40 00 36,0 5,40 07 14,7 10,40 13 15,4
0,50 00 45,0 5,50 07 21,9 10,50 13 22,7
0,60 00 54,0 5,60 07 29,1 10,60 13 29,9
0,70 01 03,0 5,70 07 36,4 10,70 13 37,1
0,80 01 12,0 5,80 07 43,6 10,80 13 44,3
0,90 01 21,0 5,90 07 50,8 10,90 13 51,5
1,00 01 30,0 6,00 07 58,0 11,00 13 58,7
1,10 01 39,0 6,10 08 05,2 11,035 14 01,3 Fin

1,20 01 48,0 6,20 08 12,4
1,30 01 57,0 6,30 08 19,6
1,40 02 06,0 6,40 08 26,9
1,50 02 15,0 6,50 08 34,1
1,60 02 24,0 6,60 08 41,3
1,70 02 33,0 6,70 08 48,5
1,80 02 42,0 6,80 08 55,7
1,90 02 51,0 6,90 09 02,9
2,00 03 00,0 7,00 09 10,1
2,10 03 09,0 7,10 09 17,4
2,20 03 18,0 7,20 09 24,6
2,30 03 27,0 7,30 09 31,8
2,40 03 36,0 7,40 09 39,0

2,528 03 47,5 49,90 7,50 09 46,2
2,60 03 52,7 7,60 09 53,4
2,70 03 59,9 7,70 10 00,7
2,80 04 07,1 7,80 10 07,9
2,90 04 14,4 7,90 10 15,1
3,00 04 21,6 8,00 10 22,3
3,10 04 28,8 8,10 10 29,5
3,20 04 36,0 8,20 10 36,7
3,30 04 43,2 8,30 10 43,9
3,40 04 50,4 8,40 10 51,2
3,50 04 57,6 8,50 10 58,4
3,60 05 04,9 8,60 11 05,6
3,70 05 12,1 8,70 11 12,8
3,80 05 19,3 8,80 11 20,0
3,90 05 26,5 8,90 11 27,2
4,00 05 33,7 9,00 11 34,4
4,10 05 40,9 9,10 11 41,7
4,20 05 48,1 9,20 11 48,9
4,30 05 55,4 9,30 11 56,1
4,40 06 02,6 9,40 12 03,3
4,50 06 09,8 9,50 12 10,5
4,60 06 17,0 9,60 12 17,7
4,70 06 24,2 9,70 12 24,9
4,80 06 31,4 9,80 12 32,2
4,90 06 38,6 9,90 12 39,4
5,00 06 45,9 10,00 12 46,6



V Rallye Clásicos Mungia                    Tramo 7

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

0,10 00 12,0 30,00 5,10 06 59,2 10,10 13 35,3
0,20 00 24,0 5,20 07 06,5 10,237 13 45,2 40,0

0,30 00 36,0 5,30 07 13,7 10,30 13 50,9
0,40 00 48,0 5,40 07 20,9 10,40 13 59,9
0,50 01 00,0 5,50 07 28,1 10,50 14 08,9
0,60 01 12,0 5,60 07 35,3 10,60 14 17,9
0,70 01 24,0 5,70 07 42,5 10,70 14 26,9
0,80 01 36,0 5,80 07 49,7 10,80 14 35,9
0,90 01 48,0 5,90 07 57,0 10,90 14 44,9
1,00 02 00,0 6,00 08 04,2 11,00 14 53,9

1,072 02 08,6 49,90 6,10 08 11,4 11,129 15 05,5 49,9

1,20 02 17,9 6,20 08 18,6 11,20 15 10,6
1,30 02 25,1 6,30 08 25,8 11,30 15 17,8
1,40 02 32,3 6,40 08 33,0 11,40 15 25,0
1,50 02 39,5 6,50 08 40,2 11,50 15 32,3
1,60 02 46,7 6,60 08 47,5 11,60 15 39,5
1,70 02 53,9 6,70 08 54,7 11,70 15 46,7
1,80 03 01,2 6,80 09 01,9 11,80 15 53,9
1,90 03 08,4 6,90 09 09,1 11,90 16 01,1
2,00 03 15,6 7,00 09 16,3 12,00 16 08,3
2,10 03 22,8 7,10 09 23,5 12,10 16 15,5
2,20 03 30,0 7,20 09 30,7 12,20 16 22,8
2,30 03 37,2 7,30 09 38,0 12,30 16 30,0
2,40 03 44,4 7,40 09 45,2 12,40 16 37,2
2,50 03 51,7 7,50 09 52,4 12,50 16 44,4
2,60 03 58,9 7,60 09 59,6 12,60 16 51,6
2,70 04 06,1 7,70 10 06,8 12,70 16 58,8
2,80 04 13,3 7,755 10 10,8 30,0 12,80 17 06,0
2,90 04 20,5 7,90 10 28,2 12,90 17 13,3
3,00 04 27,7 8,00 10 40,2 13,00 17 20,5
3,10 04 34,9 8,10 10 52,2 13,10 17 27,7
3,20 04 42,2 8,20 11 04,2 13,20 17 34,9
3,30 04 49,4 8,30 11 16,2 13,30 17 42,1
3,40 04 56,6 8,40 11 28,2 13,40 17 49,3
3,50 05 03,8 8,494 11 39,5 49,9 13,50 17 56,5
3,60 05 11,0 8,60 11 47,1 13,60 18 03,8
3,70 05 18,2 8,70 11 54,3 13,70 18 11,0
3,80 05 25,4 8,80 12 01,5 13,80 18 18,2
3,90 05 32,7 8,90 12 08,8 13,90 18 25,4
4,00 05 39,9 9,00 12 16,0 14,00 18 32,6
4,10 05 47,1 9,10 12 23,2 14,10 18 39,8
4,20 05 54,3 9,20 12 30,4 14,20 18 47,0
4,30 06 01,5 9,30 12 37,6 14,30 18 54,3
4,40 06 08,7 9,40 12 44,8 14,346 18 57,6 Fin

4,50 06 16,0 9,50 12 52,0
4,60 06 23,2 9,60 12 59,3
4,70 06 30,4 9,70 13 06,5
4,80 06 37,6 9,80 13 13,7
4,90 06 44,8 9,90 13 20,9
5,00 06 52,0 10,00 13 28,1



V Rallye Clásicos Mungia               Tramo 8

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

0,10 00 07,2 49,90 5,10 06 23,0 10,10 12 23,7 15,10 18 48,8
0,20 00 14,4 5,20 06 30,2 10,20 12 30,9 15,20 18 57,8
0,30 00 21,6 5,30 06 37,4 10,30 12 38,1 15,30 19 06,8
0,40 00 28,9 5,40 06 44,6 10,40 12 45,4 15,40 19 15,8
0,50 00 36,1 5,50 06 51,8 10,50 12 52,6 15,50 19 24,8
0,60 00 43,3 5,60 06 59,1 10,60 12 59,8 15,620 19 35,6 38,00

0,70 00 50,5 5,70 07 06,3 10,70 13 07,0 15,70 19 43,1
0,80 00 57,7 5,80 07 13,5 10,80 13 14,2 15,80 19 52,6
0,90 01 04,9 5,90 07 20,7 10,90 13 21,4 15,90 20 02,1
1,00 01 12,1 6,00 07 27,9 11,00 13 28,6 16,00 20 11,6
1,10 01 19,4 6,10 07 35,1 11,10 13 35,9 16,10 20 21,0
1,20 01 26,6 6,20 07 42,3 11,20 13 43,1 16,20 20 30,5
1,30 01 33,8 6,30 07 49,6 11,30 13 50,3 16,30 20 40,0
1,40 01 41,0 6,40 07 56,8 11,40 13 57,5 16,40 20 49,5
1,50 01 48,2 6,50 08 04,0 11,50 14 04,7 16,50 20 58,9
1,60 01 55,4 6,60 08 11,2 11,60 14 11,9 16,60 21 08,4
1,70 02 02,6 6,70 08 18,4 11,70 14 19,1 16,70 21 17,9
1,80 02 09,9 6,80 08 25,6 11,80 14 26,4 16,80 21 27,4

1,870 02 14,9 40,00 6,90 08 32,8 11,90 14 33,6 16,90 21 36,8
2,00 02 26,6 7,00 08 40,1 12,00 14 40,8 17,00 21 46,3
2,10 02 35,6 7,10 08 47,3 12,10 14 48,0 17,10 21 55,8
2,20 02 44,6 7,20 08 54,5 12,20 14 55,2 17,20 22 05,3
2,30 02 53,6 7,30 09 01,7 12,30 15 02,4 17,30 22 14,7
2,40 03 02,6 7,40 09 08,9 12,40 15 09,6 17,40 22 24,2
2,50 03 11,6 7,50 09 16,1 12,50 15 16,9 17,50 22 33,7
2,60 03 20,6 7,60 09 23,3 12,60 15 24,1 17,60 22 43,1

2,713 03 30,8 49,90 7,70 09 30,6 12,70 15 31,3 17,70 22 52,6
2,80 03 37,1 7,80 09 37,8 12,80 15 38,5 17,80 23 02,1
2,90 03 44,3 7,90 09 45,0 12,90 15 45,7 17,90 23 11,6
3,00 03 51,5 8,00 09 52,2 13,00 15 52,9 18,00 23 21,0
3,10 03 58,7 8,10 09 59,4 13,10 16 00,1 18,10 23 30,5
3,20 04 05,9 8,20 10 06,6 13,20 16 07,4 18,20 23 40,0
3,30 04 13,1 8,30 10 13,8 13,30 16 14,6 18,30 23 49,5
3,40 04 20,3 8,40 10 21,1 13,40 16 21,8 18,40 23 58,9
3,50 04 27,6 8,50 10 28,3 13,50 16 29,0 18,50 24 08,4
3,60 04 34,8 8,60 10 35,5 13,60 16 36,2 18,60 24 17,9
3,70 04 42,0 8,70 10 42,7 13,737 16 46,1 40,00 18,70 24 27,4
3,80 04 49,2 8,80 10 49,9 13,80 16 51,8 18,80 24 36,8
3,90 04 56,4 8,90 10 57,1 13,90 17 00,8 18,90 24 46,3
4,00 05 03,6 9,00 11 04,4 14,00 17 09,8 19,00 24 55,8
4,10 05 10,8 9,10 11 11,6 14,10 17 18,8 19,10 25 05,3
4,20 05 18,1 9,20 11 18,8 14,20 17 27,8 19,110 25 06,2 Fin

4,30 05 25,3 9,30 11 26,0 14,30 17 36,8
4,40 05 32,5 9,40 11 33,2 14,40 17 45,8
4,50 05 39,7 9,50 11 40,4 14,50 17 54,8
4,60 05 46,9 9,60 11 47,6 14,60 18 03,8
4,70 05 54,1 9,70 11 54,9 14,70 18 12,8
4,80 06 01,3 9,80 12 02,1 14,80 18 21,8
4,90 06 08,6 9,90 12 09,3 14,90 18 30,8
5,00 06 15,8 10,00 12 16,5 15,00 18 39,8



V Rallye Clásicos Mungia              Tramo 9

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

0,10 00 09,0 40,00 5,10 06 18,3 10,10 12 19,0
0,20 00 18,0 5,20 06 25,5 10,20 12 26,2
0,30 00 27,0 5,30 06 32,7 10,30 12 33,4
0,40 00 36,0 5,40 06 39,9 10,40 12 40,7
0,50 00 45,0 5,50 06 47,1 10,50 12 47,9

0,580 00 52,2 49,90 5,60 06 54,4 10,60 12 55,1
0,70 01 00,9 5,70 07 01,6 10,70 13 02,3
0,80 01 08,1 5,80 07 08,8 10,80 13 09,5
0,90 01 15,3 5,90 07 16,0 10,90 13 16,7
1,00 01 22,5 6,00 07 23,2 11,00 13 23,9
1,10 01 29,7 6,10 07 30,4 11,10 13 31,2
1,20 01 36,9 6,20 07 37,7 11,20 13 38,4
1,30 01 44,1 6,30 07 44,9 11,30 13 45,6
1,40 01 51,4 6,40 07 52,1 11,40 13 52,8
1,50 01 58,6 6,50 07 59,3 11,50 14 00,0
1,60 02 05,8 6,60 08 06,5 11,60 14 07,2
1,70 02 13,0 6,70 08 13,7 11,70 14 14,4
1,80 02 20,2 6,80 08 20,9 11,80 14 21,7
1,90 02 27,4 6,90 08 28,2 11,90 14 28,9
2,00 02 34,6 7,00 08 35,4 12,00 14 36,1
2,10 02 41,9 7,10 08 42,6 12,10 14 43,3
2,20 02 49,1 7,20 08 49,8 12,20 14 50,5
2,30 02 56,3 7,30 08 57,0 12,30 14 57,7
2,40 03 03,5 7,40 09 04,2 12,40 15 04,9
2,50 03 10,7 7,50 09 11,4 12,50 15 12,2
2,60 03 17,9 7,60 09 18,7 12,542 15 15,2 Fin

2,70 03 25,1 7,70 09 25,9
2,80 03 32,4 7,80 09 33,1
2,90 03 39,6 7,90 09 40,3
3,00 03 46,8 8,00 09 47,5
3,10 03 54,0 8,10 09 54,7
3,20 04 01,2 8,20 10 01,9
3,30 04 08,4 8,30 10 09,2
3,40 04 15,6 8,40 10 16,4
3,50 04 22,9 8,50 10 23,6
3,60 04 30,1 8,60 10 30,8
3,70 04 37,3 8,70 10 38,0
3,80 04 44,5 8,80 10 45,2
3,90 04 51,7 8,90 10 52,4
4,00 04 58,9 9,00 10 59,7
4,10 05 06,1 9,10 11 06,9
4,20 05 13,4 9,20 11 14,1
4,30 05 20,6 9,30 11 21,3
4,40 05 27,8 9,40 11 28,5
4,50 05 35,0 9,50 11 35,7
4,60 05 42,2 9,60 11 42,9
4,70 05 49,4 9,70 11 50,2
4,80 05 56,6 9,80 11 57,4
4,90 06 03,9 9,90 12 04,6
5,00 06 11,1 10,00 12 11,8
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Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

0,10 00 07,2 49,90 5,10 06 29,1 10,10 13 09,1 15,10 20 03,6 20,10 26 12,1
0,20 00 14,4 5,20 06 37,1 10,20 13 17,1 15,20 20 12,1 20,20 26 19,3
0,30 00 21,6 5,30 06 45,1 10,30 13 25,1 15,30 20 20,7 20,30 26 26,5
0,40 00 28,9 5,40 06 53,1 10,40 13 33,1 15,40 20 29,3 20,40 26 33,8
0,50 00 36,1 5,50 07 01,1 10,50 13 41,1 15,50 20 37,9 20,50 26 41,0
0,60 00 43,3 5,60 07 09,1 10,60 13 49,1 15,60 20 46,4 20,60 26 48,2
0,70 00 50,5 5,70 07 17,1 10,70 13 57,1 15,677 20 53,0 49,90 20,70 26 55,4
0,80 00 57,7 5,80 07 25,1 10,80 14 05,1 15,80 21 01,9 20,80 27 02,6
0,90 01 04,9 5,90 07 33,1 10,90 14 13,1 15,90 21 09,1 20,90 27 09,8
1,00 01 12,1 6,00 07 41,1 11,00 14 21,1 16,00 21 16,3 21,00 27 17,0
1,10 01 19,4 6,10 07 49,1 11,10 14 29,1 16,10 21 23,5 21,10 27 24,3
1,20 01 26,6 6,20 07 57,1 11,20 14 37,1 16,20 21 30,8 21,20 27 31,5
1,30 01 33,8 6,30 08 05,1 11,30 14 45,1 16,30 21 38,0 21,30 27 38,7

1,388 01 40,1 40,00 6,40 08 13,1 11,40 14 53,1 16,40 21 45,2 21,40 27 45,9
1,50 01 50,2 6,50 08 21,1 11,50 15 01,1 16,50 21 52,4 21,50 27 53,1
1,60 01 59,2 6,60 08 29,1 11,60 15 09,1 16,60 21 59,6 21,60 28 00,3
1,70 02 08,2 6,70 08 37,1 11,70 15 17,1 16,70 22 06,8 21,70 28 07,5
1,80 02 17,2 6,80 08 45,1 11,80 15 25,1 16,80 22 14,0 21,80 28 14,8
1,90 02 26,2 6,90 08 53,1 11,90 15 33,1 16,90 22 21,3 21,90 28 22,0

1,977 02 33,1 49,90 7,00 09 01,1 12,00 15 41,1 17,00 22 28,5 22,00 28 29,2
2,10 02 42,0 7,10 09 09,1 12,10 15 49,1 17,10 22 35,7 22,10 28 36,4
2,20 02 49,2 7,20 09 17,1 12,20 15 57,1 17,20 22 42,9 22,20 28 43,6
2,30 02 56,4 7,30 09 25,1 12,30 16 05,1 17,30 22 50,1 22,30 28 50,8
2,40 03 03,7 7,40 09 33,1 12,40 16 13,1 17,40 22 57,3 22,40 28 58,0
2,50 03 10,9 7,50 09 41,1 12,50 16 21,1 17,50 23 04,5 22,50 29 05,3
2,60 03 18,1 7,60 09 49,1 12,568 16 26,5 42,00 17,60 23 11,8 22,60 29 12,5
2,70 03 25,3 7,70 09 57,1 12,70 16 37,9 17,70 23 19,0 22,70 29 19,7
2,80 03 32,5 7,80 10 05,1 12,80 16 46,4 17,80 23 26,2 22,80 29 26,9
2,90 03 39,7 7,90 10 13,1 12,90 16 55,0 17,90 23 33,4 22,90 29 34,1
3,00 03 46,9 8,00 10 21,1 13,00 17 03,6 18,00 23 40,6 23,00 29 41,3
3,10 03 54,2 8,10 10 29,1 13,10 17 12,1 18,10 23 47,8 23,10 29 48,6
3,20 04 01,4 8,20 10 37,1 13,20 17 20,7 18,20 23 55,0 23,20 29 55,8
3,30 04 08,6 8,30 10 45,1 13,30 17 29,3 18,30 24 02,3 23,30 30 03,0
3,40 04 15,8 8,40 10 53,1 13,40 17 37,9 18,40 24 09,5 23,40 30 10,2
3,50 04 23,0 8,50 11 01,1 13,50 17 46,4 18,50 24 16,7 23,50 30 17,4
3,60 04 30,2 8,60 11 09,1 13,60 17 55,0 18,60 24 23,9 23,60 30 24,6

3,745 04 40,7 45,00 8,70 11 17,1 13,70 18 03,6 18,70 24 31,1 23,70 30 31,8
3,80 04 45,1 8,80 11 25,1 13,80 18 12,1 18,80 24 38,3 23,80 30 39,1
3,90 04 53,1 8,90 11 33,1 13,90 18 20,7 18,90 24 45,5 23,90 30 46,3
4,00 05 01,1 9,00 11 41,1 14,00 18 29,3 19,00 24 52,8 24,00 30 53,5
4,10 05 09,1 9,10 11 49,1 14,10 18 37,9 19,10 24 60,0 24,10 31 00,7
4,20 05 17,1 9,20 11 57,1 14,20 18 46,4 19,20 25 07,2 24,20 31 07,9
4,30 05 25,1 9,30 12 05,1 14,30 18 55,0 19,30 25 14,4 24,30 31 15,1
4,40 05 33,1 9,40 12 13,1 14,40 19 03,6 19,40 25 21,6 24,40 31 22,3
4,50 05 41,1 9,50 12 21,1 14,50 19 12,1 19,50 25 28,8 24,50 31 29,6
4,60 05 49,1 9,60 12 29,1 14,60 19 20,7 19,60 25 36,0 24,60 31 36,8
4,70 05 57,1 9,70 12 37,1 14,70 19 29,3 19,70 25 43,3 24,70 31 44,0
4,80 06 05,1 9,80 12 45,1 14,80 19 37,9 19,80 25 50,5 24,80 31 51,2
4,90 06 13,1 9,90 12 53,1 14,90 19 46,4 19,90 25 57,7 24,90 31 58,4
5,00 06 21,1 10,00 13 01,1 15,00 19 55,0 20,00 26 04,9 24,928 32 00,4 Fin
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Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss

0,10 00 07,2 49,90 5,10 06 07,9 10,10 12 58,9 15,10 19 41,0 20,10 27 20,6 25,10 34 07,3
0,20 00 14,4 5,20 06 15,2 10,20 13 08,6 15,179 19 48,1 45,00 20,239 27 40,6 42,00 25,20 34 14,9
0,30 00 21,6 5,30 06 22,4 10,310 13 19,3 30,00 15,30 19 57,8 20,30 27 45,9 25,30 34 22,6
0,40 00 28,9 5,40 06 29,6 10,433 13 34,1 49,90 15,40 20 05,8 20,40 27 54,4 25,40 34 30,2
0,50 00 36,1 5,50 06 36,8 10,50 13 38,9 15,50 20 13,8 20,50 28 03,0 25,50 34 37,9
0,60 00 43,3 5,60 06 44,0 10,60 13 46,2 15,60 20 21,8 20,60 28 11,6 25,533 34 40,4 Fin

0,70 00 50,5 5,70 06 51,2 10,70 13 53,4 15,70 20 29,8 20,70 28 20,1
0,80 00 57,7 5,80 06 58,4 10,80 14 00,6 15,80 20 37,8 20,80 28 28,7
0,90 01 04,9 5,90 07 05,7 10,90 14 07,8 15,90 20 45,8 20,90 28 37,3
1,00 01 12,1 6,00 07 12,9 11,00 14 15,0 16,00 20 53,8 21,00 28 45,9
1,10 01 19,4 6,10 07 20,1 11,10 14 22,2 16,10 21 01,8 21,10 28 54,4
1,20 01 26,6 6,20 07 27,3 11,20 14 29,4 16,20 21 09,8 21,20 29 03,0
1,30 01 33,8 6,30 07 34,5 11,30 14 36,7 16,254 21 14,1 30,00 21,30 29 11,6
1,40 01 41,0 6,40 07 41,7 11,40 14 43,9 16,40 21 31,6 21,40 29 20,1
1,50 01 48,2 6,50 07 48,9 11,50 14 51,1 16,50 21 43,6 21,50 29 28,7
1,60 01 55,4 6,584 07 55,0 45,00 11,60 14 58,3 16,60 21 55,6 21,60 29 37,3
1,70 02 02,6 6,70 08 04,3 11,70 15 05,5 16,746 22 13,1 45,00 21,70 29 45,9
1,80 02 09,9 6,80 08 12,3 11,80 15 12,7 16,80 22 17,4 21,806 29 54,9 47,00

1,90 02 17,1 6,90 08 20,3 11,90 15 19,9 16,90 22 25,4 21,90 30 02,1
2,00 02 24,3 7,00 08 28,3 12,00 15 27,2 17,00 22 33,4 22,00 30 09,8
2,10 02 31,5 7,10 08 36,3 12,10 15 34,4 17,10 22 41,4 22,10 30 17,5
2,20 02 38,7 7,20 08 44,3 12,20 15 41,6 17,20 22 49,4 22,20 30 25,1
2,30 02 45,9 7,306 08 52,8 25,00 12,30 15 48,8 17,30 22 57,4 22,30 30 32,8
2,40 02 53,1 7,40 09 06,3 12,40 15 56,0 17,40 23 05,4 22,40 30 40,4
2,50 03 00,4 7,50 09 20,7 12,50 16 03,2 17,50 23 13,4 22,50 30 48,1
2,60 03 07,6 7,561 09 29,5 45,00 12,60 16 10,4 17,60 23 21,4 22,60 30 55,8
2,70 03 14,8 7,70 09 40,6 12,70 16 17,7 17,70 23 29,4 22,70 31 03,4
2,80 03 22,0 7,80 09 48,6 12,80 16 24,9 17,80 23 37,4 22,80 31 11,1
2,90 03 29,2 7,90 09 56,6 12,90 16 32,1 17,90 23 45,4 22,90 31 18,7
3,00 03 36,4 8,00 10 04,6 13,00 16 39,3 18,00 23 53,4 23,00 31 26,4
3,10 03 43,6 8,10 10 12,6 13,10 16 46,5 18,10 24 01,4 23,10 31 34,1
3,20 03 50,9 8,20 10 20,6 13,20 16 53,7 18,20 24 09,4 23,20 31 41,7
3,30 03 58,1 8,30 10 28,6 13,30 17 00,9 18,30 24 17,4 23,30 31 49,4
3,40 04 05,3 8,40 10 36,6 13,410 17 08,9 40,00 18,40 24 25,4 23,40 31 57,0
3,50 04 12,5 8,50 10 44,6 13,50 17 17,0 18,50 24 33,4 23,50 32 04,7
3,60 04 19,7 8,60 10 52,6 13,60 17 26,0 18,60 24 41,4 23,60 32 12,4
3,70 04 26,9 8,70 11 00,6 13,70 17 35,0 18,70 24 49,4 23,70 32 20,0
3,80 04 34,1 8,80 11 08,6 13,80 17 44,0 18,80 24 57,4 23,80 32 27,7
3,90 04 41,4 8,90 11 16,6 13,90 17 53,0 18,90 25 05,4 23,90 32 35,3
4,00 04 48,6 9,00 11 24,6 14,00 18 02,0 19,00 25 13,4 24,00 32 43,0
4,10 04 55,8 9,10 11 32,6 14,10 18 11,0 19,10 25 21,4 24,10 32 50,7
4,20 05 03,0 9,20 11 40,6 14,20 18 20,0 19,20 25 29,4 24,20 32 58,3
4,30 05 10,2 9,30 11 48,6 14,30 18 29,0 19,30 25 37,4 24,30 33 06,0
4,40 05 17,4 9,40 11 56,6 14,40 18 38,0 19,40 25 45,4 24,40 33 13,6
4,50 05 24,6 9,50 12 04,6 14,50 18 47,0 19,488 25 52,5 25,00 24,50 33 21,3
4,60 05 31,9 9,60 12 12,6 14,60 18 56,0 19,60 26 08,6 24,60 33 29,0
4,70 05 39,1 9,735 12 23,4 37,00 14,70 19 05,0 19,70 26 23,0 24,70 33 36,6
4,80 05 46,3 9,80 12 29,7 14,80 19 14,0 19,80 26 37,4 24,80 33 44,3
4,90 05 53,5 9,90 12 39,5 14,90 19 23,0 19,90 26 51,8 24,90 33 51,9
5,00 06 00,7 10,00 12 49,2 15,00 19 32,0 20,00 27 06,2 25,00 33 59,6
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